Avondale Sports Complex Pickleball, Tennis and Basketball Courts ITB-RH-23-010

				Best A	sphalt, Inc.	Rolar Propety	Services Inc	Warren Co	ntractors &
				6334 N. I	Beverly Plaza	5860	Frazho	Develop	ment, Inc
			Romulus, MI 48174		Warren, MI 48091		14979 Technology Drive		
							Shelby Twp	., MI 48315	
Item Number and Description		Est. Quantity		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Fence, Rem	353	Feet	\$7.00	\$2,471.00	\$11.50	\$4,059.50	\$12.00	\$4,236.00
2.	Bench, Rem	2	Each	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
3.	Excavation, Earth	32	Cubic Yard	\$35.00	\$1,120.00	\$42.90	\$1,372.80	\$35.00	\$1,120.00
4.	Pavt, Rem	16	Square Yard	\$30.00	\$480.00	\$19.50	\$312.00	\$35.00	\$560.00
5.	Surface Tile, Rem	2,592	Square Yard	\$2.00	\$5,184.00	\$2.20	\$5,702.40	\$3.00	\$7,776.00
6.	Backboard and Goal, Rem	4	Each	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$150.00	\$600.00
7.	HMA Surface, Rem, Modified	2,993	Square Yard	\$9.00	\$26,937.00	\$12.50	\$37,412.50	\$20.00	\$59,860.00
8.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch, 21AA	3,086	Square Yard	\$14.00	\$43,204.00	\$8.47	\$26,138.42	\$14.00	\$43,204.00
9.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	342	Square Feet	\$12.00	\$4,104.00	\$6.82	\$2,332.44	\$15.00	\$5,130.00
10.	Park Bench	4	Each	\$1,850.00	\$7,400.00	\$1,950.00	\$7,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
11.	HMA, 4EML	443	Ton	\$160.00	\$70,880.00	\$164.00	\$72,652.00	\$170.00	\$75,310.00
12.	HMA, 5EML	266	Ton	\$198.00	\$52,668.00	\$198.00	\$52,668.00	\$205.00	\$54,530.00
13.	Liquid Acrylic Surface	23,976	Square Feet	\$0.65	\$15,584.40	\$0.69	\$16,543.44	\$0.70	\$16,783.20
14.	Acrylic Resurfacer	23,976	Square Feet	\$0.45	\$10,789.20	\$0.45	\$10,789.20	\$0.50	\$11,988.00
15.	Court Line Paint	2,782	Feet	\$1.80	\$5,007.60	\$1.88	\$5,230.16	\$1.80	\$5,007.60
16.	Nets, Tennis	1	Each	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,995.00	\$1,995.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
17.	Nets, Pickleball	4	Each	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00	\$2,190.00	\$8,760.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
18.	Backboard and Goal	4	Each	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,560.00	\$6,240.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
19.	4' Fence	60	Feet	\$66.00	\$3,960.00	\$105.88	\$6,352.80	\$33.00	\$1,980.00
20.	10' Fence	456	Feet	\$80.00	\$36,480.00	\$96.47	\$43,990.32	\$55.00	\$25,080.00
21.	Tree Protection	8	Each	\$350.00	\$2,800.00	\$110.00	\$880.00	\$125.00	\$1,000.00
22.	Soil Erosion Control Measures	1	Lump Sum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,525.00	\$1,525.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
23.	Restoration	1	Lump Sum	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
24.	Mobilization, Max 10% - Items 1 thru 23	1	Lump Sum	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00
25.	Inspection Crew Days		Per Day	\$800.00	\$5,600.00	\$800.00	\$20,000.00	\$800.00	\$28,000.00
				7 Days		25 days		35 days	
				Total	\$342,169.20	Total	\$354,805.98	Total	\$415,764.80
				Response stated \$342,787.20		Response stated \$334,805.98			